

งบกำไรสุทธิ		งบกำไรสุทธิ		งบกำไรสุทธิ		งบกำไรสุทธิ	
ปี	งบกำไรสุทธิ	ปี	งบกำไรสุทธิ	ปี	งบกำไรสุทธิ	ปี	งบกำไรสุทธิ
2019	26,054,772.61	2018	26,054,772.61	2017	26,054,772.61	2016	26,054,772.61
2019	-	2018	-	2017	-	2016	-
2019	6,408,077.87	2018	6,408,077.87	2017	6,408,077.87	2016	6,408,077.87
2019	31,539,894.93	2018	31,539,894.93	2017	31,539,894.93	2016	31,539,894.93
2019	7,731,014.59	2018	7,731,014.59	2017	7,731,014.59	2016	7,731,014.59
2019	12,833.00	2018	12,833.00	2017	12,833.00	2016	12,833.00
2019	53,100.00	2018	53,100.00	2017	53,100.00	2016	53,100.00
2019	272,390.00	2018	272,390.00	2017	272,390.00	2016	272,390.00
2019	65,300.00	2018	65,300.00	2017	65,300.00	2016	65,300.00
2019	1,535,000.00	2018	1,535,000.00	2017	1,535,000.00	2016	1,535,000.00
2019	103,559.00	2018	103,559.00	2017	103,559.00	2016	103,559.00
2019	-	2018	-	2017	-	2016	-
2019	361,228.00	2018	361,228.00	2017	361,228.00	2016	361,228.00
2019	59,684.42	2018	59,684.42	2017	59,684.42	2016	59,684.42
2019	2,710,129.17	2018	2,710,129.17	2017	2,710,129.17	2016	2,710,129.17
2019	9,271.00	2018	9,271.00	2017	9,271.00	2016	9,271.00
2019	2,548,520.00	2018	2,548,520.00	2017	2,548,520.00	2016	2,548,520.00
2019	23,808,880.34	2018	23,808,880.34	2017	23,808,880.34	2016	23,808,880.34
2019	2,494,000.00	2018	2,494,000.00	2017	2,494,000.00	2016	2,494,000.00
2019	3,847,000.00	2018	3,847,000.00	2017	3,847,000.00	2016	3,847,000.00
2019	89,600.00	2018	89,600.00	2017	89,600.00	2016	89,600.00
2019	447,500.00	2018	447,500.00	2017	447,500.00	2016	447,500.00
2019	2,202,623.00	2018	2,202,623.00	2017	2,202,623.00	2016	2,202,623.00
2019	3,483,600.00	2018	3,483,600.00	2017	3,483,600.00	2016	3,483,600.00
2019	451,600.00	2018	451,600.00	2017	451,600.00	2016	451,600.00
2019	7,062,665.00	2018	7,062,665.00	2017	7,062,665.00	2016	7,062,665.00
2019	2,484,720.00	2018	2,484,720.00	2017	2,484,720.00	2016	2,484,720.00
2019	8,525,688.00	2018	8,525,688.00	2017	8,525,688.00	2016	8,525,688.00
2019	505,191.00	2018	505,191.00	2017	505,191.00	2016	505,191.00
2019	206,580.00	2018	206,580.00	2017	206,580.00	2016	206,580.00
2019	485,032.00	2018	485,032.00	2017	485,032.00	2016	485,032.00
2019	18,800.00	2018	18,800.00	2017	18,800.00	2016	18,800.00
2019	382,103.58	2018	382,103.58	2017	382,103.58	2016	382,103.58
2019	354,475.10	2018	354,475.10	2017	354,475.10	2016	354,475.10
2019	33,921.92	2018	33,921.92	2017	33,921.92	2016	33,921.92
2019	49,000.00	2018	49,000.00	2017	49,000.00	2016	49,000.00
2019	331,000.00	2018	331,000.00	2017	331,000.00	2016	331,000.00
2019	-	2018	-	2017	-	2016	-
2019	2,366,103.60	2018	2,366,103.60	2017	2,366,103.60	2016	2,366,103.60
2019	5,272,438.97	2018	5,272,438.97	2017	5,272,438.97	2016	5,272,438.97
2019	-2,579,405.13	2018	-2,579,405.13	2017	-2,579,405.13	2016	-2,579,405.13
2019	26,054,772.61	2018	26,054,772.61	2017	26,054,772.61	2016	26,054,772.61